THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR

R’

WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JULY 07, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 07, 2020.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
06/22/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

9:00A. M.
20-10453 Beverly Gayle Queen Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-10462 Roger Ray Williams Bradley Peter Jarvis
20-10464 Heidi E. Joyce Christopher Decker Lane
20-10479 Alejandro Lopez Hernandez Julie H. Morrison
Liliana Beiza Hernandez
20-10461 Maen Mohamed Mahmoud Charles E. Neill
9:15A. M.
20-10465 Nancy Lynn Dalton John T. Orcutt

20-10473 Teandra Lanae Herbin John T. Orcutt

IEI



20-10463 SHAVON TATES PRO SE FF

20-10480 Adam Wade Cruthis Brett Smith Yauger
Amy Brewer Cruthis

20-10456 James Arthur Johnson Stan H. Dick



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

20-10466 Desmond Lorenzo Greene
Dana Wyvette Greene

20-10458 David Michael Bean
20-10455 Michael Edward Cano
Bobby Teresa Cano
20-10451 John W Gwyn
19-10678 Kenneth Harvey McKee Jr.
20-10470 Joe William Richardson Jr.
20-10459 Michael Lee White
20-10457 Paula Patterson Meredith
20-10468 James Daniel Page
20-10446 Jacob Bryan Horsley

Holly Amanda Horsley

9:30 A. M.

9:45 A. M.

Bradley Peter Jarvis

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton



20-10472

20-10471

20-10448

20-10469

Victoria Barnes Campbell

Jesse David Bradshaw

Laura Ann Church

Hasan Mustafic

10:00 A. M.

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS JULY 07, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 07, 2020.

01:30 Chapter 13

GREENSBORO

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

06/22/2020

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Dial in information: 877-810-9415

ACCEeSS Co

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

20-10361

20-10441

20-10397

20-10173

20-10445

20-10452

1

Tracey Lynette Jenkins
(Cont. From 05/11/20, 05/26/20
06/08/20)

Richard Dewayne Adams

Derrick Lamont Cowan
Shemekia Spruill Cowan
(Cont. From 05/26/20)

William Gale Hoff

Robin Deloris Hoff

(Cont. From 03/30/20, 05/11/20
05/26/20)

Terry Lynne Holyfield

Charles Samuel Lee Jr.
Jannie Mae Lee

de: 9035387

:30 P.M.

Chapter 13 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

E



20-10345

20-10322

20-10454

20-10460

20-10399

20-10440

20-10447

20-10435

20-10436

20-10439

20-10449

Melissa Ann Stump
(Cont. From 05/11/20)

Deborah Jean Wilson
(Cont. From 05/11/20)

Junior Lee Neal
Annie Williamson Neal

Jeffery Taylor Treadaway

1:45 P.M.

Otis Edward Helton Sr.

Juanita Bowman Poole

(Cont. From 05/26/20, 06/08/20 )

Leo Ellerbe Jr.

Marquetta Marie Johnson

Douglas Edwin Gibson
Cynthia Thomas Gibson

Matthew Andrew Maggio

Chad Allen Wilson
Diane Gail Wilson

Yvette Denise Hentz

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Todd G. Scott

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Donald Ray Buie



20-10450 Charles Alan Bray Damon Terry Duncan



